This may have an effect on
mortgageability. A suitable source of mortgage finance should be secured prior to the
commitment to purchase.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

The subjects should be insured for a sum of not less than £750,000.
Seven hundred and fifty thousand pounds

Valuation (£) and market comments

Market value assuming vacant possession is £175,000.
One Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Pounds
Our valuation reflects current market conditions relating to this area. We would assume that
current trends will prevail at the ultimate date of disposal with no adverse or onerous matters
being introduced into the market during the intervening period which would have a detrimental

[...]

without a test. It is beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants
should be advised that if they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake
appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

175,000 One Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Pounds

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 06/01/2026
Signature: Electronically Signed: 303738-5dde6a7e-cfb3
Surveyor: Graeme Millar MRICS Date: